
$1.15/bushel for harvest delivery

• Identity-preserved acreage contract 
with DeLong or participating elevator

• Farm storage contracts or harvest   
 delivery contracts available

$
PREMIUM

• Harvest delivery to a participating elevator

• Grain purchase contract will be between DeLong and Grower or Participating  
 Elevator and Grower

• Premium paid with grain settlement by DeLong or the Participating Elevator

Farm Stored: Dec. 2023 - Aug. 2024
Harvest Delivery: Oct. 2023 - Nov. 2023

DELIVERY TIME FRAME
DeLong or Elevator

DELIVERY LOCATION

Up to 17% max moisture*

• Discounts and delivery  
 parameters for grade and 
moisture in effect at time of 
delivery to apply

MOISTURE SPECS

2023 DELONG PROGRAM  
Below are program details with DeLong for the 2023 growing 
season in partnership with Plenish® high oleic soybeans.   
All Pioneer® brand Plenish® high oleic soybean varieties are 
included for this program and must be identity-preserved.  

STRIKE WHILE THE OIL’S HOT  
WITH PLENISH® HIGH OLEIC SOYBEANS

* Local limits to apply.



Grow Plenish® high oleic soybeans 
and your farm’s profit potential

See your Pioneer sales professional or go to  
Pioneer.com/Plenish to find out more about  
Plenish high oleic soybeans and help improve  
the profit potential of your farm.

ELEVATOR ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Geneva
2890 Route 14

Geneva, NY  14456
Greg Creeden 315-370-9700 gcreeden@delongcompany.com

Sheppard Grain 1615 Maryland Road
Phelps, NY  14532 John Sheppard 315-548-9271 JSheppartd@SheppardGrain.com

York  
Milling & Grain

2907 York Rd. East
Pavilion, NY  14525 JR Bagshaw 315-573-3394 JRBagshaw@outlook.com

DeLong Locations and Contacts:

Pioneer® brand products are provided subject to the terms and conditions of purchase which are part of the labeling and purchase documents.  
TM ® Trademarks of Corteva Agriscience and its affiliated companies. © 2023 Corteva.  011245 PIO (03/23)

Additional DeLong Contacts:

Deanna Irwin – dirwin@delongcompany.com – 315-314-1201

John Hurlburt – john.hurlburt@delongcompany.com – 315-521-3692

Marie Snyder – marie.snyder@delongcompany.com – 585-978-2023

Dave Bennet - david.bennet@delongcompany.com – 315-310-2682

Cody Jensen – cody.jensen@delongcompany.com – 315-759-4200


